Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK DESCRIPTION: Qty. In Kit
1 RR08Q11DCT-ND RR0816Q-110-D RES 11 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
2 RR08Q11.8DCT-ND RR0816Q-11R8-D-08R RES 11.8 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
3 RR08Q12.1DCT-ND RR0816Q-12R1-D-09R RES 12.1 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
4 RR08Q13DCT-ND RR0816Q-130-D RES 13 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
5 RR08Q21.5DCT-ND RR0816Q-21R5-D-33R RES 21.5 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
6 RR08Q24.9DCT-ND RR0816Q-24R9-D-39R RES 24.9 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
7 RR08Q30DCT-ND RR0816Q-300-D RES 30 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
8 RR08Q34DCT-ND RR0816Q-34R0-D-52R RES 34 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
9 RR08Q37.4DCT-ND RR0816Q-37R4-D-56R RES 37.4 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
10 RR08Q38.3DCT-ND RR0816Q-38R3-D-57R RES 38.3 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
11 RR08Q40.2DCT-ND RR0816Q-40R2-D-59R RES 40.2 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
12 RR08Q54.9DCT-ND RR0816Q-54R9-D-72R RES 54.9 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
13 RR08Q56.2DCT-ND RR0816Q-56R2-D-73R RES 56.2 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
14 RR08Q82.5DCT-ND RR0816Q-82R5-D-89R RES 82.5 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
15 RR08Q10DCT-ND RR0816Q-100-D RES 10 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
16 RR08Q12DCT-ND RR0816Q-120-D RES 12 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
17 RR08Q15DCT-ND RR0816Q-150-D RES 15 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
18 RR08Q16DCT-ND RR0816Q-160-D RES 16 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
19 RR08Q18DCT-ND RR0816Q-180-D RES 18 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
20 RR08Q20DCT-ND RR0816Q-200-D RES 20 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
21 RR08Q22DCT-ND RR0816Q-220-D RES 22 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
22 RR08Q22.1DCT-ND RR0816Q-22R1-D-34R RES 22.1 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
23 RR08Q24DCT-ND RR0816Q-240-D RES 24 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
24 RR08Q27DCT-ND RR0816Q-270-D RES 27 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
25 RR08Q33DCT-ND RR0816Q-330-D RES 33 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
26 RR08Q33.2DCT-ND RR0816Q-33R2-D-51R RES 33.2 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
27 RR08Q36DCT-ND RR0816Q-360-D RES 36 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
28 RR08Q39.2DCT-ND RR0816Q-39R2-D-58R RES 39.2 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
29 RR08Q39DCT-ND RR0816Q-390-D RES 39 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
30 RR08Q43DCT-ND RR0816Q-430-D RES 43 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
31 RR08Q47DCT-ND RR0816Q-470-D RES 47 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
32 RR08Q47.5DCT-ND RR0816Q-47R5-D-66R RES 47.5 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
33 RR08Q49.9DCT-ND RR0816Q-49R9-D-68R RES 49.9 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
34 RR08Q51DCT-ND RR0816Q-510-D RES 51 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
35 RR08Q51.1DCT-ND RR0816Q-51R1-D-69R RES 51.1 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
36 RR08Q56DCT-ND RR0816Q-560-D RES 56 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
37 RR08Q62DCT-ND RR0816Q-620-D RES 62 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
38 RR08Q68DCT-ND RR0816Q-680-D RES 68 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
39 RR08Q68.1DCT-ND RR0816Q-68R1-D-81R RES 68.1 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
40 RR08Q75DCT-ND RR0816Q-750-D RES 75 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
41 RR08Q82DCT-ND RR0816Q-820-D RES 82 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
42 RR08Q91DCT-ND RR0816Q-910-D RES 91 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10